
BOMBAY HIGHCOURT
OFFICER CAUSELIST CAUSELIST

For Friday The 4th April 2025
COURT NO. 19A

SINGLE
AT 12:00 PM

SHRI. A. H. LADDHAD((PROTHONOTARY SENIOR MASTER)

HEADER NOTE : 
Matters are listed for grant Signature, Hence Advocate Presence is not Required

Sr. CASE NO. PARTIES ADVOCATES

FOR SIGNING GRANT

1 TP/3694/2022
[Original]

USHA OSTA
VS
EDWARD FRANCIS OSTA
(DECEASED)

 REMARK : == LA ==

2 TP/4951/2022
[Original]

JAYSHREE PRAKASH TAPASE
VS
PRASANT PRAKASH TAPASE
(DECEASED)

DATTA PARASE

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 20/12/2024

3 TP/778/2023
[Original]

HEMANT RAMDAS AMBOKAR
VS
RAMDAS GOVIND AMBOKAR @
RAMDAS G. AMBOKAR (DECEASED)

DEVENDRA DILIP PAWAR

4 TP/3083/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02100782024)

SWARNKANTA HANSRAJ ARORA
VS
HANSRAJ JOWINDAMAL ARORA
(DECEASED)

CHACKO
CHACKO

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 04/01/2025

5 TP/3279/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02089092024)

PRIYAMVADA SUDHINDRA
KULKARNI
VS
SUDHINDRA NARAYAN KULKARNI
(DECEASED)

KATTI

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 29/11/2024.
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6 TP/3319/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02094802023)

TRISHALA DATTAMAYUR BAGVE
VS
LATE SHUBHANGI
MAHABALESHWAR GODE

WANI JAYANT ARJUN

7 TP/3993/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02085012024)

DEVIKA SATISH CHANDRA BHATT
VS
RASHMI SATISH CHANDRA BHATT
(DECEASED)

Global Juris

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 17.12.2024

8 TP/3994/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02089062024)

DAMINI SATISH BHATT
VS
SATISH CHANDRA BHATT
(DECEASED NO. 1)

Global Juris

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 17.12.2024

9 TP/4542/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02077572024)

VIDYAWATI SINGH WO JATYA PAL
SINGH
VS
JATYA PAL SINGH (DECEASED)

R T Kharwar

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 13.12.2024

10 TP/4746/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02117422024)

DIRREN GURNANI NEE DHIIREN
ASHOK GURNANI
VS
MALA ASHOK GURNANI
(DECEASED)

HARSHALI RAJAN GUPTE

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 02-12-2024.

11 TP/4890/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02098222024)

VIDYADHAR GOVIND MALAP
VS
GOVIND HARI MALAP (DECEASED)

LAW LOYALS

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 09.12.2024

12 TP/5051/2024
[Original]

LALIT NIHALCHAND KOTHARI
VS
NIHALCHAND NEMICHAND
KOTHARI (DECEASED)

Pramodkumar And Co

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 18.12.2024

13 TP/5101/2024
[Original]
(AMH20230012968C20240
0002)

Mohammed Ahammed Anwar khan
VS
Anwar Mohd Ahmed Khan (Deceased)

KHAN NAZMA NOOR AHEMAD

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 20/12/2024

14 TP/5261/2024
[Original]

SAYLEE PUNDALIK KHAMKAR
VS
YAMUNABAI NARAYAN KHAMKAR
(DECEASED)

Mahendar M
S B GRECIAS

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 15/01/2025
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   with  

IA/3359/2024
(ECHCBM02044422024) SAYALI PUNDLIK KHAMKAR S B GRECIAS

[Orignal] VS
YAMUNABAI NARAYAN KHAMKAR

In (DECEASED)
TP/5261/2024

REMARK: == PRAECIPE DTD 29/07/2024 ==
15 TP/5979/2024

[Original]
(AMH20240128529C20240
0042)

Vasudharini Vasudevan wife of
Rengaswamy Vasudevan
VS
Rengaswamy Vasudevan son of V
Rengaswamy Iyengar alias R
Vasudevan (Deceased)

PRABHU VELAR

16 TP/4/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230051075C20240
0003)

GANAPATHI KRISHNASWAMI ALIAS
K GANAPATHI
VS
KALYANI KRISHNASWAMI
(DECEASED)

KAILASH RATHOD

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 24/01/2025

17 MPT/58/2025
[Original]
(AMH20220001114C20240
0015)

Praveen Madhukar Kandalgaonkar
VS
Madhukar Akoji Kandalgaonkar
(Deceased)

KAMBLE SANDESH KASHINATH

18 TP/79/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230052404C20240
0052)

Ragini Sandeep Salunkhe
VS
Sandeep Eknath Salunkhe (Deceased)

KYADIGUPPI SANTOSH
SHAMASUNDAR P

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 24/01/2025

19 TP/104/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240128240C20240
0027)

USHA VAMAN ROY (PETITIONER)
VS
SHARAYU VAMAN ROY ALIAS S W
RAY ALIAS SHARAYU WAMAN ROY
(DECEASED)

KADU VILAS BHAGWAN
KADU VILAS BHAGWAN

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 24/01/2025

20 MPT/104/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240128362C20250
0005)

Irene Robert Braganza
VS
Robert Gregory Braganza (Deceased)

ERNEST N TUSCANO

21 MPT/105/2025
[Original]
(ECHCBM02121642024)

KRITIKA ASHOK WAGH
VS
ASHOK WALJI WAGH (DECEASED)

Krishna Agarwal

 REMARK : PROCLAMATION ISSUED ON 06/12/2024.

22 MPT/107/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240003958C20250
0001)

Anish Kantilal Chandarana And 2 Ors
VS
Priti Anish Chandarana (Deceased)

SOLANKE SHYAMSUNDER
UDHAVRAO
SOLANKE SHYAMSUNDER
UDHAVRAO
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23 MPT/113/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230020386C20240
0011)

MAGDOOM MOHIDDIN
PANCHMAHAL AND ANR
VS
MOHIDDIN SHARIF PANCHMAHAL
(DECEASED)

PAWAR PRANOT PRABHAKAR
PAWAR PRANOT PRABHAKAR

24 TP/200/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230020201C20240
0013)

Sofiya Ubaid Kathiwala Nee Sofiya
Abdul Gaffar
VS
Abdul Gaffar abdul karim Damar
(Deceased)

DHANAWDE PRAVIN SURESH

25 TP/203/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240129643C20240
0005)

Mohena Singh w/o Ajoy Shourie
VS
Inderjit Singh Narula alias Inderjit
Singh Sohan Singh Narula (Deceased)

RAJESH SRICHAND NARANG

FOR AFTER GRANT AMENDMENT

26 TP/1341/2023
[Original]

AMUL JAYANTILAL MEHTA
VS
MUKUL JAYANTILAL
MEHTA(DECEASED)

Divya Shah Associates

   with  

IA(L)/33316/2024
(AMH20240127475C20240
0028)

Amul Jayantilal Mehta DIVYA SHAH ASSOCIATES

[Original] VS
Mukul Jayantilal Mehta

In
TP/1341/2023

REMARK: === PRAECIPE DTD. 03/12/2024 ===
27 TP/4416/2023

[Original]
(ECHCBM02171352023)

PRADEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA S/O
GIRJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
VS
GIRJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA S/O
BADRI PRASAD (DECEASED)

Chaitanya Bhandarkar

 

REMARK : == CORRECTION CARRIED OUT AS PER SUBMISSION DTD 24/06/2024 AND SIGNED ON
28/06/2024 == 2)NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (NTOC) SENT NO. 07/01/2025

28 TP/467/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02215982023)

PRAFUL WAMANRAO LOKHANDE
VS
PRIYANKA PRAFUL LOKHANDE

Pushpa Thapa

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 12/02/2025

   with  

IA(L)/814/2025
(AMH20230020651C20250
0001)

PRAFUL WAMANRAO LOKHANDE THAPA PUSHPA DILBAHADUR

[Original] VS
PRINKYANKA PRAFUL LOKHAND

In E
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TP/467/2024
(ECHCBM02215982023)

REMARK: == PRAECIPE DTD. 21-01-2025 ==
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